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Skowhegan Apantaku, Elyse Waterville  |207.873.7755 5065 |eapantaku@schneiderbrewer.com |v/

District Court
Barnett, Peter Bingham 207.672.4331|2909 |pbarnett5@myfairpoint.net v
Cavanagh, Kimberly Dover-Foxcroj207.564.0400 8966 |kim@cavanagh-lawoffice.com v
Doane, Wayne Exeter 207.478.7125|6899 |waynedoane@aol.com v
Fortier, Mark Skowhegan |207.474.3345|2955 |markf@mhfy.us v
Geller, David Waterville |207.873.2722|8116 |gellerd@thomas.edu v
Haley, Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273|9504 |jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com v
Hatch, Wendy Waterville  |207.649.2078 9394 |dougher2002@hotmail.com v
Martin, John Skowhegan |207.474.0015|10006/jwmartinlaw@msn.com v
McCarthy, Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431|3667 |bandmlaw@midmaine.com v
O'Donnell, John Waterville  |207.872.6516|3249 [johnodonnell@mewireless.net v
Reeves, Charles Waterville  [207.861.9859 |7925 |charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net |V
Rowden, Aaron Waterville |207.873.7755|4694 |aaron.rowden@gmail.com v
Shalhoob, Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313|3676 |mshalho@aol.com v
Tilton, Thomas Waterville 207.872.6516|2913 |tomtilton@mewireless.net v
Willey, Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 |5025 |ezra@willeylawoffices.com v
Youney, John Skowhegan |207.474.3345|2304 |youney@mbhfy.us v




